
Rennen # 517.01.2026 - Navan Seite 9

©2026 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 435622 / ExtID: 303745 / Utc: 17.01.2026 08:52:5617.01.2026 - Navan Seite 9

5
15:25

4826 m
12.501 €

Cross

QuinnBet Beginners Chase
Rennpreis: 12.501 € (7.500 2.500 1.250 626 375 250)

1
4826

ML: 11,0

75.30

Ballybow
7j. b W (Flemensfirth - Avichi)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Gigginstown House Stud

Sam Ewing

06.12 Navan 5 75.3 4161 7.800 26,0 Danny Gilligan Predators Gold, Slade Steel, Wingmen
17.11 Navan 8 75.3 3420 9.300 12,0 Jack Kennedy Kopek Des Bordes, Lovely Hurling, Shrahee
14.03 Cheltenham 12 73.0 4822 102.130 23,0 Danny Gilligan Jasmin De Vaux, The Big Westerner, Derry
13.02 Clonmel 1 69.9 4850 21.000 1,8 Sam Ewing Ballygunner Castle, Kalnoo
26.01 Naas 1 75.3 3758 9.000 5,5 Sam Ewing Kalix Delabarriere, Krak

2
ML: 34,0

75.30

Built By Ballymore
8j. b W (Flemensfirth - Morning Supreme)

Trainer: M Brassil
Besitzer: Sean & Bernardine Mulryan

J J Slevin

31.12 Punchestown 4 75.3 4807 7.500 34,0 Ricky Doyle Argento Boy, Pray Tell, Da Capo Glory
09.03 Naas 9 75.3 4050 7.500 11,0 J J Slevin Olympic Man, Foxy Girl, Western Fold
20.02 Punchestown 4 72.1 3219 13.200 17,0 J J Slevin Springt De La Mare, Western Diego, Rath G
22.11 Tipperary 7 75.3 3301 6.944 17,0 Ricky Doyle Only By Night, Mirazur West, Theatre Native
30.03 Fairyhouse U 73.0 4778 31.565 9,0 J J Slevin Mousey Brown, Olympic Man, Kinturk Kalan

3
ML: 11,0

75.30

Joystick
7j. g W (Coastal Path - Polka Valtat)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: S Ricci

Brian Hayes

01.01 Fairyhouse 6 75.3 4385 7.500 6,0 Brian Hayes Kaid D'authie, Wingmen, Fishery Lane
29.11 Fairyhouse 4 75.3 4364 7.500 13,0 Brian Hayes Jimmy Du Seuil, The Big Westerner, Jacob'
06.04 Fairyhouse 7 71.2 4023 24.000 5,5 Danny Mullins Mr Percy, Fleur In The Park, Ballygunner Ca
23.02 Naas 2 69.9 4023 18.000 3,5 Paul Townend Jacob's Ladder, A Tipp For Gold
01.02 Leopardstown U 74.4 4474 90.000 17,0 Danny Mullins Final Demand, Wingmen, Mozzies Sister

4
ML: 51,0

75.30

Kings Hill
7j. g W (Kingston Hill - Made For A Reason)

Trainer: P J Gilligan
Besitzer: PNT Partnership

Jack Gilligan

27.12 Leopardstown 3 75.3 3420 10.500 26,0 Danny Gilligan Kargese, Lovely Hurling
04.04 Aintree 11 69.4 3313 31.121 41,0 Jack Gilligan She's A Saint, Slugger, Celtic Dino
22.02 Fairyhouse U 73.0 4023 13.200 17,0 Jack Gilligan Barry Lyndon, Beckett Rock, Slane Hill
29.12 Leopardstown 11 67.1 4023 63.130 23,0 Jack Gilligan Al Gasparo, Park Of Kings, Comfort Zone
16.11 Cheltenham 7 76.2 4225 14.378 23,0 Jack Gilligan Hamsiyann, Long Draw, Wonderful Eagle

5
ML: 7,0

75.30

Patter Merchant
7j. b W (Walk In The Park - Bowenscourt)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Gigginstown House Stud

Danny Gilligan

28.12 Leopardstown 5 75.3 4289 10.500 7,5 Jack Kennedy Koktail Divin, Kiss Will, Shuffle The Deck
21.11 Fairyhouse 2 75.3 4023 6.600 11,0 Jack Kennedy Flicker Of Hope, Kiss Will
31.10 Down Royal 3 75.3 3998 6.600 15,0 Danny Gilligan Romeo Coolio, Koktail Divin
22.04 Fairyhouse 5 75.3 4659 30.000 17,0 J H Williamson Custom Taylor, Andy Amo, Ayiko
13.03 Cheltenham 9 72.1 4822 74.895 17,0 Jack Kennedy Doddiethegreat, Jeriko Du Reponet, Catch 

6
ML: 2,25

75.30

Slade Steel
8j. b W (Telescope - Mariet)

Trainer: H De Bromhead
Besitzer: Robcour

Darragh O'Keeffe

31.12 Punchestown U 75.3 4807 7.500 2,2 Darragh O'Keeffe Argento Boy, Pray Tell, Da Capo Glory
06.12 Navan 2 75.3 4161 7.800 3,5 Darragh O'Keeffe Predators Gold, Wingmen
16.12 Naas 2 75.3 4050 8.207 1,5 Rachael Blackmore Lecky Watson, Blizzard Of Oz
17.11 Navan 2 75.3 4161 9.785 1,5 Darragh O'Keeffe Better Days Ahead, Kinturk Kalanisi
30.04 Punchestown 3 75.3 3355 78.913 3,5 Rachael Blackmore Mystical Power, Firefox

7
ML: 8,0

75.30

Spread Boss Ted
9j. b W (Yorgunnabelucky - She's The Lady)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: R S Brookhouse

Danny Mullins

21.04 Fairyhouse 6 71.2 3987 36.000 9,5 Danny Mullins Maxxum, Gala Marceau, Feet Of A Dancer
15.03 Cheltenham 4 73.0 4822 91.917 41,0 Sean O'Keeffe Stellar Story, The Jukebox Man, Dancing Cit
24.01 Fairyhouse 1 75.3 4014 7.388 1,4 Paul Townend Glen Kiln, Just Three
17.12 Navan 1 75.3 3219 8.995 3,0 Danny Mullins Teuchters Glory, Lucky Lyreen
12.11 Naas 6 75.3 3804 9.637 6,5 Danny Mullins Mahon's Way, Prince Palace, Chigorin

8
ML: 3,5

75.30

Wingmen
8j. b W (Kayf Tara - Raise You Five)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Bective Stud

Jack Kennedy

01.01 Fairyhouse 2 75.3 4385 7.500 3,2 Jack Kennedy Kaid D'authie, Fishery Lane
06.12 Navan 3 75.3 4161 7.800 2,2 Jack Kennedy Predators Gold, Slade Steel
16.11 Navan 2 75.3 4161 9.300 6,0 Jack Kennedy Final Demand, Now Is The Hour
06.04 Fairyhouse 6 71.2 4023 24.000 4,2 Danny Gilligan Mr Percy, Fleur In The Park, Ballygunner Ca
14.03 Cheltenham 10 73.0 4822 102.130 7,0 Jack Kennedy Jasmin De Vaux, The Big Westerner, Derry

9
ML: 26,0

75.30

Yoradreamer
7j. ch W (Yorgunnabelucky - Dream Esteem)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: R S Brookhouse

Sean O'Keeffe

23.07 Wexford 4 75.3 3914 6.600 4,5 Paul Townend Nouvotic, Palamon, Macinamillion
07.07 Roscommon U 73.5 3204 9.000 6,5 Sean Cleary-Farrell La Note Verte, Fairbanks, Eyeeye
15.06 Downpatrick 1 75.3 3790 6.000 2,3 Sean Cleary-Farrell Penny Express, Dysart Dasher
26.05 Ballinrobe 5 71.7 4546 6.000 2,8 Paul Townend Winning Smut, Annaghbeg, Mavetherave
11.04 Ballinrobe 2 71.7 3388 6.000 3,0 Danny Mullins Arch Empire, Holy See

Ergebnis: Quoten:


